Chemgard™ U-Line Housing
PFA housings for compact manifold configurations
in high-purity chemical applications
Contamination control Solutions
Chemgard U-Line Housing
Overview
Entegris’ ChemgardTM U-line housing, manufactured
with Teflon® fluoropolymer resin, is designed to

In North America 800 394 4083 | www.entegris.com
©2002–2012 Entegris, Inc.      All rights reserved       Printed in USA      4411-5128ENT-0712
Ordering Information
Chemgard U-line Housing
Housing Head
Part Number Inlet/Outlet Fitting Vent/Drain Fitting
YY46H2F0F 3⁄4” Flaretek 1⁄4” Flaretek
Housing Bowl
Part Number Vent/Drain
Fitting4” Bowl 10” Bowl 12” Universal 20”
YY46S0160 YY4610160 YY4612160 YY4622160 1⁄4” NPT
YY46S0170 YY4610170 YY4612170 YY4622170 1⁄4” Pipe
YY46S0180 YY4610180 YY4612180 YY4622180 1⁄4” Flaretek
Housing Kit
Part Number Inlet/Outlet Fitting Vent/Drain Fitting
YY46S0U0K 3⁄4” Flaretek 1⁄4” Flaretek
YY4610U0K 3⁄4” Flaretek 1⁄4” Flaretek
YY4612U0K 3⁄4” Flaretek 1⁄4” Flaretek
YY4622U0K 3⁄4” Flaretek 1⁄4” Flaretek
Accessories
Part Number Description Qty
YY4510180 �PFA cartridge o-ring adapter
2-222 to 2-118
2/pk
YY4600004 �Chemlock®/Chemgard integrated
housing wrench
1
YY4510140 �10” PFA cartridge adapter
(for 12” universal Chemgard bowl)
1
YY4622191 �20” PFA cartridge adapter
(for 20” universal Chemgard bowl)
1
YY4610102 �Replacement o-rings (Viton 2-344
fluoroelastomer encapsulated with
Teflon fluoropolymer resin)
3/pk
YY4610108 Kalrez® 2-344 o-ring 1
20” Chemgard housings are compatible with all 20” cartridge filters and contain a cartridge adapter for use with Entegris cartridges.
12” Chemgard housings contain a 10” cartridge filter adapter and are compatible with all 10” cartridges.
10” Chemgard housings accommodate 10” cartridges up to 10.3”.